About the Collection
The Jerome Table features an X-shaped, T-shaped, or 4-column X-shaped steel base with a circular steel column
and visible glides. The Ellipse series is available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30"
(dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-shaped, T-shaped, or 4 column X-shaped steel base with a circular steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces – Additional Lead Time 123 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 123 $14/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 123 $140/Base
Table Connectors 123 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
JE-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Jerome, JE, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
The following laminate tops are produced with a 2-pc top. Laminate with woodgrain pattern can not be guaranteed to have a perfect match of the grain pattern.
Solid laminate recommended.
* Exposed ply edge: 54", 60", 72"
* Vinyl & wood edge: 72"
JEROME TABLES
154 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/19/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" JE-24-24-RD-30 814 1537 1722 616 657 800 1181 44
30" dia. 30" JE-30-30-RD-30 1070 1829 2050 698 736 1045 1443 57
36" dia. 30" JE-36-36-RD-30 1397 2189 2451 813 872 1326 1746 75
36" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" JE-24-24-RD-36 899 1622 1807 701 742 885 1266
30" dia. 36" JE-30-30-RD-36 1155 1914 2135 783 821 1130 1528
36" dia. 36" JE-36-36-RD-36 1482 2274 2536 898 957 1411 1831
36" High, Round Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" JE-24-24-RD-36-FR 984 1707 1892 786 827 970 1351
30" dia. 36" JE-30-30-RD-36-FR 1240 1999 2220 868 906 1215 1613
36" dia. 36" JE-36-36-RD-36-FR 1567 2359 2621 983 1042 1496 1916
42" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" JE-24-24-RD-42 899 1622 1807 701 742 885 1266
30" dia. 42" JE-30-30-RD-42 1155 1914 2135 783 821 1130 1528
36" dia. 42" JE-36-36-RD-42 1482 2274 2536 898 957 1411 1831
JEROME TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/19/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 155
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Round Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" JE-24-24-RD-42-FR 984 1707 1892 786 827 970 1351
30" dia. 42" JE-30-30-RD-42-FR 1240 1999 2220 868 906 1215 1613
36" dia. 42" JE-36-36-RD-42-FR 1567 2359 2621 983 1042 1496 1916
30" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 30" JE-42-42-RD-30 1872 2708 3033 1012 1088 1850 2298
48" dia. 30" JE-48-48-RD-30 2620 3747 4197 1445 1540 2428 2915
54" dia. 30" JE-54-54-RD-30 3155 4551 5096 1707 1834 3074 3741
60" dia. 30" JE-60-60-RD-30 3802 5513 6175 1970 2169 3303 3964
36" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 36" JE-42-42-RD-36 2212 3048 3373 1352 1428 2190 2638
42" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 42" JE-42-42-RD-42 2212 3048 3373 1352 1428 2190 2638
JEROME TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
156 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/19/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" JE-24-24-SQ-30 808 1530 1713 627 666 740 856 44
30" 30" 30" JE-30-30-SQ-30 1068 1827 2047 698 760 943 1095 57
36" 36" 30" JE-36-36-SQ-30 1397 2189 2451 846 917 1250 1421 75
36" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" JE-24-24-SQ-36 893 1615 1798 712 751 825 941
30" 30" 36" JE-30-30-SQ-36 1153 1912 2132 783 845 1028 1180
36" 36" 36" JE-36-36-SQ-36 1482 2274 2536 931 1002 1335 1506
36" High, Square Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" JE-24-24-SQ-36-FR 978 1700 1883 797 836 910 1026
30" 30" 36" JE-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1238 1997 2217 868 930 1113 1265
36" 36" 36" JE-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1567 2359 2621 1016 1087 1420 1591
42" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" JE-24-24-SQ-42 893 1615 1798 712 751 825 941
30" 30" 42" JE-30-30-SQ-42 1153 1912 2132 783 845 1028 1180
36" 36" 42" JE-36-36-SQ-42 1482 2274 2536 931 1002 1335 1506
42" High, Square Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" JE-24-24-SQ-42-FR 978 1700 1883 797 836 910 1026
30" 30" 42" JE-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1238 1997 2217 868 930 1113 1265
36" 36" 42" JE-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1567 2359 2621 1016 1087 1420 1591
30" High, Square Jerome Table With
Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" 42" 30" JE-42-42-SQ-30 2140 3025 3387 1304 1446 1723 2271
48" 48" 30" JE-48-48-SQ-30 2602 3724 4172 1504 1635 2030 2621
JEROME TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/19/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 157
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" JE-24-30-RT-30 911 1649 1847 659 695 842 961 50
24" 36" 30" JE-24-36-RT-30 1059 1755 1964 694 747 948 1068 56
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" JE-24-30-RT-36 996 1734 1932 744 780 927 1046
24" 36" 36" JE-24-36-RT-36 1144 1840 2049 779 832 1033 1153
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" JE-24-30-RT-36-FR 1081 1819 2017 829 865 1012 1131
24" 36" 36" JE-24-36-RT-36-FR 1229 1925 2134 864 917 1118 1238
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" JE-24-30-RT-42 996 1734 1932 744 780 927 1046
24" 36" 42" JE-24-36-RT-42 1144 1840 2049 779 832 1033 1153
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" JE-24-30-RT-42-FR 1081 1819 2017 829 865 1012 1131
24" 36" 42" JE-24-36-RT-42-FR 1229 1925 2134 864 917 1118 1238
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
158 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/19/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 30" JE-24-42-RT-30 1178 1851 2072 740 824 1100 1184 70
24" 48" 30" JE-24-48-RT-30 1291 1936 2169 749 824 1177 1266 76
24" 60" 30" JE-24-60-RT-30 1866 2610 2923 1211 1290 1537 1890
24" 72" 30" JE-24-72-RT-30 2084 2950 3303 1295 1377 1544 2100
30" 60" 30" JE-30-60-RT-30 2138 3034 3399 1327 1472 1744 2199
30" 72" 30" JE-30-72-RT-30 2412 3460 3876 1414 1557 1929 2460
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 36" JE-24-42-RT-36 1348 2021 2242 910 994 1270 1354
24" 48" 36" JE-24-48-RT-36 1461 2106 2339 919 994 1347 1436
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 42" JE-24-42-RT-42 1348 2021 2242 910 994 1270 1354
24" 48" 42" JE-24-48-RT-42 1461 2106 2339 919 994 1347 1436
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/19/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 159
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 30" JE-36-42-RT-30 1919 2694 3017 1272 1352 1619 2011 116
36" 60" 30" JE-36-60-RT-30 2615 3700 4144 1613 1766 2133 2684
36" 72" 30" JE-36-72-RT-30 2946 4215 4720 1721 1871 2355 2998
42" 48" 30" JE-42-48-RT-30 2506 3530 3954 1700 1834 2164 2785
42" 60" 30" JE-42-60-RT-30 2889 4126 4623 1794 1916 2355 3132
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 36" JE-36-42-RT-36 2259 3034 3357 1612 1692 1959 2351
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 42" JE-36-42-RT-42 2259 3034 3357 1612 1692 1959 2351
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
160 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/19/2026